AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

4.liga Zabéhlice, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 18. 9. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. SZBosch 6 4 0 2 3110 518,33 20,0
2. Nic Moc 6 4 0 2 2928 488,00 19,0
3. SouthCityBowlerz 6 4 0 2 2826 471,00 19,0
4. HvézdyzeSkalky 6 4 0 2 2855 47583 18,5
5. ZelenasilaB 6 3 0 3 2716 444,67 14,5
6. Krtci 6 2 0 4 2641 440,17 14,0
7. Bloody Balls 6 0 0 6 0 0,00 0,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. SZBosch 6 4 0 2 3110 518,33 20,0

2. Nic Moc 6 4 0 2 2928 488,00 19,0

3. SouthCityBowlerz 6 4 0 2 2826 471,00 19,0

4. Hvézdy ze Skalky 6 4 0 2 2855 47583 18,5

5. ZelenasilaB 6 3 0 3 2716 444,67 14,5

6. Krtci 6 2 0 4 2641 440,17 14,0

7. Bloody Balls 6 0 0 6 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno

Botor Jaroslav
Hypius Martin
Smetana Daniel
Vanék Martin
Dvorak Ludék
Rozporka Radek
Kral Ales

Jirman Jaromir
Dvorak Ludék ml.
Béhal Jaroslav
Koubek Martin
Schmid Zdenék
Mudroi Petr
Nosek Jakub
Hrnéif Tomas
Hila Martin
Kastl Miroslav
Sedlar Stanislav
Rehackova Ilvana

Klas David

Druzstvo
SZ Bosch
SouthCity Bowlerz
SZ Bosch
Hvézdy ze Skalky
Nic Moc
Zelend sila B
Hvézdy ze Skalky
Krtci
Nic Moc
Nic Moc
SouthCity Bowlerz
SZ Bosch
Krtci
SouthCity Bowlerz
SouthCity Bowlerz
Zelend sila B
Hvézdy ze Skalky
Zelend sila B
Zelend sila B

Krtci

25
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161,67
155,00
153,40
151,33
145,00
145,00
142,50
142,00
139,67
136,60
136,33
131,17
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Skére
1133
909
1069
1029
1028
1025
988
984
970
930
767
908
870
580
570
142
838
683
818
787

Body
4,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
3,5
2,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

4.liga Zabéhlice, 2017 - zapasy

SZ Bosch 1,0 470 : 479 4,0 Hvézdy ze Skalky SouthCity Bowle... 4,0 566 : 426 1,0 Krtci

Botor Jaroslav 1,0 168 149 Kral Ale$ Hrn¢if Tomas 1,0 170 112 Klas David

Smetana Daniel 152 175 1,0 Vanék Martin Koubek Martin 163 182 1,0  Mudron Petr

Schmid Zdenék 150 155 1,0  Kastl Miroslav Hypius Martin 1,0 233 132 Jirman Jaromir
Zelena sila B 0,0 401 : 564 5,0 Nic Moc Krtci 1,0 402 : 481 4,0 ZelenasilaB
Rozporka Radek 123 189 1,0  Dvorak Ludék ml. Jirman Jaromir 167 210 1,0  Rozporka Radek
Rehackové Ivana +8 136 162 1,0  Béhal Jaroslav Mudron Petr 1,0 135 131 Sedlar Stanislav
Hdla Martin 142 213 1,0  Dvorak Ludék Klas David 100 140 1,0  Reh4tkov4 Ivana +8
Hvézdy ze Skalky 1,0 479 : SouthCity Bowle... Bloody Balls 00 O : 560 5,0 SZBosch

Krél Ales 160 167 1,0  Koubek Martin 235 1,0  Botor Jaroslav
Vanék Martin 1,0 193 147 Hypius Martin 171 1,0  Smetana Daniel
Kastl Miroslav 126 172 1,0  Nosek Jakub 154 1,0  Schmid Zdenék

SouthCity Bowle... 50 384 : 0 0,0 Bloody Balls Zelena sila B 3,5 507 : 492 1,5 Hvézdy ze Skalky
Hrn¢it Tomas 1,0 130 Rozporka Radek 1,0 187 148 Kastl Miroslav
Nosek Jakub 1,0 125 Sed|af Stanislav 161 177 1,0 Vanék Martin
Koubek Martin 1,0 129 Rehé&ckové Ivana +8 0,5 159 167 0,5  Kral Ales
Nic Moc 4,0 462 : 450 1,0 Krtci Hvézdy ze Skalky 4,0 471 : 419 1,0 Nic Moc
Dvorak Ludék ml. 1,0 170 146 Jirman Jaromir Kastl Miroslav 123 155 1,0  Dvorak Ludék ml.
Béhal Jaroslav 118 167 1,0  Mudron Petr Vanék Martin 1,0 174 125 Béhal Jaroslav
Dvorak Ludék 1,0 174 137 Klas David Krél Ale$ 1,0 174 139 Dvorék Ludék
Bloody Balls 0,0 0 : 428 5,0 ZelenasilaB SZ Bosch 4,0 506 : 469 1,0 SouthCity Bowle...
140 1,0  Rozporka Radek Botor Jaroslav 166 217 1,0  Hypius Martin
149 1,0  Sedlar Stanislav Smetana Daniel 1,0 147 121 Nosek Jakub
139 1,0  Rehackova lvana +8 Schmid Zdenék 1,0 193 131 Hrncit Tomas
Zelena sila B 1,0 440 : 586 4,0 SZBosch Nic Moc 50 486 : O 0,0 Bloody Balls
Rozporka Radek 176 224 1,0  Botor Jaroslav Dvorék Ludék ml. 1,0 148
Sedlar Stanislav 132 233 1,0  Smetana Daniel Béhal Jaroslav 1,0 159
Rehackové Ivana +8 1,0 132 129 Schmid Zdenék Dvorak Ludék 1,0 179
Krtci 2,0 390 : 447 3,0 Hvézdy ze Skalky Bloody Balls 0,0 0 : 479 5,0 Krtci
Jirman Jaromir 1,0 138 130 Kastl Miroslav 230 1,0  Jirman Jaromir
Klas David 1,0 149 148 Vanék Martin 125 1,0  Klas David

Mudrof Petr 103 169 1,0 Kral Ales

124 1,0  Mudron Petr




SZ Bosch 5,0 499 : 456 0,0 Nic Moc SouthCity Bowle... 4,0 427 : 411 1,0 ZelenasilaB

Botor Jaroslav 1,0 172 141 Dvoréak Ludék ml. Hrn¢it Tomas 139 189 1,0  Rozporka Radek
Smetana Daniel 1,0 184 176 Béhal Jaroslav Hypius Martin 1,0 142 110 Sedlar Stanislav
Schmid Zdenék 1,0 143 139 Dvorak Ludék Koubek Martin 1,0 146 112 Rehackova Ivana +8
Nic Moc 4,0 541 : 494 1,0 SouthCity Bowle... Krtci 4,0 494 : 489 1,0 SZBosch
Dvorék Ludék ml. 167 170 1,0  Hypius Martin Jirman Jaromir 1,0 171 168 Botor Jaroslav

Béhal Jaroslav 1,0 190 162 Nosek Jakub Klas David 164 182 1,0  Smetana Daniel
Dvorak Ludék 1,0 184 162 Koubek Martin Mudron Petr 1,0 159 139 Schmid Zdenék

Hvézdy ze Skalky 50 487 : 0 0,0 Bloody Balls

Kastl Miroslav 1,0 156

Vanék Martin 1,0 162

Krél Ales 10 169




